
REJECTED CANDIDATES FOR JEE-2015
Candidate_Name Father_Name Date_of_Birth Category CAUSE

AALOK KUMAR KAMESHWAR PRASAD GUPTA 15/03/1994 OBC DUPLICATE

ABDUL KARIM AHMED LATE KAUCHER AHMED 01/02/1988 GEN DUPLICATE

ABHIJIT DEBBARMA SAMRAT DEBBARMA 21/08/1989 ST DUPLICATE

ABHIJIT SAHA AMRIT LAL SAHA 09/12/1990 GEN DUPLICATE

ABIN MARA DANKU MARA 01/01/1988 ST DUPLICATE

ABIR BHATTACHARJEE SREENATH BHATTACHARJEE 27/11/1990 GEN DUPLICATE

ACHINTA BORA INDRESWAR BORA 31/01/1991 OBC DUPLICATE

AJOY SARKAR MIHIR CHANDRA SARKAR 07/07/1993 SC DUPLICATE

AJOY SARKAR MIHIR CHANDRA SARKAR 07/07/1993 SC DUPLICATE

AKASH SAIKIA BIPUL SAIKIA 08/11/1988 ST DUPLICATE

ALI NATH ASHIM NATH 06/10/1993 OBC DUPLICATE

ALOKESH GHOSH BIMAL KUMAR GHOSH 24/12/1993 OBC DUPLICATE

AMANDEEP SINGH KHANDELWA HUKAM SINGH KHANDELWAL 24/12/1993 SC DUPLICATE

AMARESH DAS MANGAL DAS 09/08/1991 SC DUPLICATE

AMAS MUNDA SHANIKA MUNDA 11/07/1989 ST DUPLICATE

AMITABHA ACHARJEE AMARESH ACHARJEE 15/11/1990 OBC DUPLICATE

ANAND KUMAR VIND HARICHANDRA VIND 28/07/1991 OBC DUPLICATE

ANANYA GARHWAL ASHOK KUMAR GARHWAL 10/09/1991 GEN DUPLICATE

ANIL KUMAR DEORI PROBIN DEORI 27/02/1984 ST DUPLICATE

ANIL PEGU BUDHESWAR PEGU 02/04/1994 ST DUPLICATE

ANIT LYNGWA PILLAI A R V PILLAI 21/11/1987 GEN DUPLICATE

ANUJ DAS LT PRATAP DAS 01/01/1994 SC DUPLICATE

ANUJ DAS LT PRATAP DAS 01/01/1994 SC DUPLICATE

ARCHITA GOGOI AMAR JYOTI GOGOI 25/01/1993 GEN DUPLICATE

ARJUN RAY SUNIL CHANDRA RAY 19/07/1990 OBC DUPLICATE

ARNAB DEBBARMA ANIL DEBBARMA 10/04/1992 ST DUPLICATE

ARUP CHOWDHURY SANTI LAL CHOWDHURY 03/09/1990 OBC DUPLICATE

ARUP DAS UMESH DAS 11/12/1993 OBC DUPLICATE

ASHIFUL HUSSAIN AFTAB HUSSAIN 10/09/1994 GEN DUPLICATE

ASHIM DAS AJIT DAS 01/03/1993 GEN DUPLICATE

ASHISH NATH LATE SUNIL NATH 15/11/1988 OBC DUPLICATE

ASHUTOSH ROY JNANENDRA ROY 02/01/1989 SC DUPLICATE

ASHUTOSH ROY JNANENDRA ROY 02/01/1989 SC DUPLICATE

ASHWANI SHARMA LATE KRISHNA KANTA SHARMA 22/05/1990 GEN DUPLICATE

ASHWANI SHARMA LATE KRISHNA KANTA SHARMA 22/05/1990 GEN DUPLICATE

BANAIBOR K DEWSAW LUMBOR MANICK SYIEMLIEH 30/03/1992 ST DUPLICATE

BANDANA BASUMATARY JAHAR BASUMATARY 10/10/1991 ST DUPLICATE

BAPAN SARKAR LT UMESH SARKAR 13/11/1990 SC DUPLICATE

BARDAI BORO LATE DHANIRAM BORO 25/01/1993 ST DUPLICATE

BHABITA DEKA PARSHU DEKA 21/12/1996 GEN DUPLICATE

BHAGYASHREE PHUKAN NAVA KANTA PHUKAN 30/09/1992 OBC DUPLICATE

BHAGYASHREE PHUKAN NAVA KANTA PHUKAN 30/09/1992 OBC DUPLICATE

BHUPALI SARMA HEMANTA SARMA 18/02/1993 GEN DUPLICATE
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BIBHUTI BHUSAN SARMAH BIPIN CHANDRA SARMAH 01/12/1988 GEN DUPLICATE

BIDHAN SARKAR KSHITISH SARKAR 06/10/1992 SC DUPLICATE

BIDHAN SARKAR BINOY KR SARKAR 15/04/1984 SC DUPLICATE

BIDYUT DEBBARMA BISHNU DEBBARMA 26/10/1995 ST DUPLICATE

BIJAY ANAND KHATI BASUMATA RANJIT KHATI BASUMATARY 31/10/1987 ST DUPLICATE

BIJAY ANAND KHATI BASUMATA RANJIT KHATI BASUMATARY 31/10/1987 ST DUPLICATE

BINOY HARI JAMATIA BIYASWA HARI JAMATIA 11/05/1993 ST DUPLICATE

BIPLAB KAR SANJIT KAR 16/05/1991 GEN DUPLICATE

BIRAT GWRA BRAHMA BHUPENDRA BRAHMA 26/01/1991 ST DUPLICATE

BIRAT GWRA BRAHMA BHUPENDRA BRAHMA 26/01/1991 ST DUPLICATE

BIRAT GWRA BRAHMA BHUPENDRA BRAHMA 26/01/1991 ST DUPLICATE

BIRI TAKAR BIRI TABIN 01/08/1990 ST DUPLICATE

BISWAJIT BISWAS NANI GOPAL BISWAS 29/07/1985 SC DUPLICATE

BISWANATH DEBBARMA KRISHNA BASHI DEBBARMA 16/02/1990 ST DUPLICATE

BISWANATH DEBBARMA KRISHNA BASHI DEBBARMA 16/02/1990 ST DUPLICATE

BITUPAN BARUAH BHUBAN CHANDRA BARUAH 25/12/1985 OBC DUPLICATE

BLAJIED KUPAR LYNGDOH R HOOJON 17/10/1985 ST DUPLICATE

BOMTUM BAGRA BABOM BAGRA 19/07/1985 ST DUPLICATE

BOMTUM BAGRA BABOM BAGRA 19/07/1985 ST DUPLICATE

BONDITA BORA JIBESWAR BORA 15/10/1990 OBC DUPLICATE

BRAJESWAR BISWAS BRAJENDRA BISWAS 02/12/1985 SC DUPLICATE

BRISTI KUMAR MUDAI DHARMESWAR MUDAI 05/04/1990 SC DUPLICATE

CHAMPAK DAS KAMINI KUMAR DAS 18/04/1992 SC DUPLICATE

CHAMPAK DAS KAMINI KUMAR DAS 18/04/1992 SC DUPLICATE

CHANDAM ANJU DEVI CHANDAM NABACHANDRA SINGH 19/01/1989 GEN DUPLICATE

CHANDAN DEBNATH SUBHASH DEBNATH 21/01/1991 OBC DUPLICATE

CHINMOY ROY PRADIP ROY 15/11/1992 SC DUPLICATE

CHINMOY ROY PRADIP ROY 15/11/1992 SC DUPLICATE

CHOW ONGCHEN CHOWHAI CHOW NGIJET CHOWHAI 03/03/1991 ST DUPLICATE

DAKGE RIBA NYUMDAK RIBA 01/04/1988 ST DUPLICATE

DAMKEN GAMLIN TUMDAM GAMLIN 06/04/1994 ST DUPLICATE

DAVID DEBBARMA MANIRAM DEBBARMA 10/05/1983 ST DUPLICATE

DAVID DEBBARMA SUDIP DEBBARMA 31/03/1990 ST DUPLICATE

DAVID JAMOH OJONG JAMOH 27/12/1986 ST DUPLICATE

DEBAJEET BORPATRA GOHAIN HEMA BORPATRA GOHAIN 30/06/1991 OBC DUPLICATE

DEBARATI DAM DEBABRATA DAM 10/12/1993 GEN DUPLICATE

DHRITIMA BARMAN ATUL CHANDRA BARMAN 03/05/1991 GEN DUPLICATE

DHRUBAJYOTI DAS DINESH CHANDRA DAS 27/02/1993 GEN DUPLICATE

DINSIBOU SHINGBENGMAI KAIPINGBOU SHINGBENGMAI 05/01/1988 ST DUPLICATE

DIPMALA DEBNATH DILIP KUMAR DEBNATH 06/02/1992 GEN DUPLICATE

DIPSIKHA DEORI PADESWAR DEORI 27/09/1995 ST DUPLICATE

DIPSIKHA DEORI PADESWAR DEORI 27/09/1995 ST DUPLICATE

DIPSIKHA DEORI PADESWAR DEORI 27/09/1995 ST DUPLICATE

DOKA ETE KIRDO ETE 10/03/1993 ST DUPLICATE

EASMIN CHOUDHURY SIDDIQUE ALI CHOUDHURY 01/02/1994 GEN DUPLICATE
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ENAKSHI DEBNATH SUBRATA DEBNATH 07/06/1992 OBC DUPLICATE

FRANCIS EHBOK KHYRIEM FABIAN MASSAR 24/01/1989 ST DUPLICATE

GEORGE THANGCROSLIEN LIEN KHO PAO 02/02/1987 ST DUPLICATE

GEORGINA DEBBARMA RENU DEBBARMA 22/12/1991 ST DUPLICATE

GETU GONGO TOGE GONGO 11/08/1989 ST DUPLICATE

GHRITASMITA KAPAH BORA JOGEN KAPAH BORAH 25/01/1994 ST DUPLICATE

GHRITASMITA KAPAH BORA JOGEN KAPAH BORAH 25/01/1994 ST DUPLICATE

GHRITASMITA KAPAH BORA JOGEN KAPAH BORAH 25/01/1994 ST DUPLICATE

GINMINLUN KHAUTE THANGNEISANG KHAUTE 19/03/1991 ST DUPLICATE

GINZALAL LATE GINCHINMANG 02/10/1994 ST DUPLICATE

GINZALAL LATE GINCHINMANG 02/10/1994 ST DUPLICATE

GOLLO HANIA GOLLO KAYA 05/02/1992 ST DUPLICATE

GOLLO RINU GOLLO TARU 10/02/1992 ST DUPLICATE

GOPI MOHAN RAY GORUPODA RAY 12/06/1994 GEN DUPLICATE

GRIKSANG R MARAK ARNAP SANGMA 25/10/1985 ST DUPLICATE

HAGE LODER HAGE BIDA 21/02/1986 ST DUPLICATE

HAGE MONYA LATE HAGE TAJO 04/06/1989 ST DUPLICATE

HEIMONMI DKHAR COMELY WAR 14/10/1989 ST DUPLICATE

HEMANT TALUKDAR JANARDHAN TALUKDAR 20/12/1994 GEN DUPLICATE

HEMANT TALUKDAR JANARDHAN TALUKDAR 20/12/1994 GEN DUPLICATE

HENNA DEBBARMA HIRALAL DEBBARMA 05/03/1993 ST DUPLICATE

HENRY CHAKMA SURESH BIKASH CHAKMA 22/05/1988 ST DUPLICATE

HRISHIKESH BARMAN PARIKHIT BARMAN 02/01/1992 GEN DUPLICATE

HUMTY DEBBARMA RABI DEBBARMA 14/11/1991 ST DUPLICATE

HUSSAIN MUHAMMAD NIYAJI ABDUL KUDDUS AHMED 28/02/1987 OBC DUPLICATE

IGNESH UCHOI BARNAJOY UCHOI 22/10/1990 ST DUPLICATE

IMMANUEL LALHMELTHA HMAR NU HMAR 19/10/1991 ST DUPLICATE

IMRAN AHMED MD ABDUL MALIQUE 31/12/1988 GEN DUPLICATE

INDRAJIT KUMAR JAKHMI AZAD JOY PRAKASH NARAYAN AZAD 22/07/1989 SC DUPLICATE

IPSITA GHOSH AUROBINDO GHOSH 18/10/1993 OBC DUPLICATE

ISHAN KHOUND BIMAN CHANDRA KHOUND 30/10/1992 GEN DUPLICATE

ITHAPE PRIYANKA PRABHAKAR PRABHAKAR ITHAPE 02/07/1993 GEN DUPLICATE

JACK R HRANGKHOL LAL CHON JHON HRANGKHOL 16/04/1992 ST DUPLICATE

JAYANTA DAS BALARAM DAS 28/03/1992 SC DUPLICATE

JAYASREE DAS PRABIR KUMAR DAS 10/06/1992 SC DUPLICATE

JEHERUL ISLAM TAZIRUL ISLAM 23/10/1992 GEN DUPLICATE

JERUSALEM INFIMATE LATE SONGTHA 10/03/1991 ST DUPLICATE

JERUSALEM INFIMATE LATE SONGTHA 10/03/1991 ST DUPLICATE

JESTARWORD LYNGDOH KYNSHI PHROSTER KHARMAWLONG 17/05/1989 ST DUPLICATE

JEWEL DASGUPTA BISWAJIT DASGUPTA 08/01/1992 GEN DUPLICATE

JITENDRA BARUAH PURNA KANTA BARUAH 31/05/1991 OBC DUPLICATE

JITUL SAIKIA HARENDRA NATH SAIKIA 13/09/1989 ST DUPLICATE

JOMGE ORI KAJOM ORI 15/03/1990 ST DUPLICATE

JONALI MAHANTA BIREN CHANDRA MAHANTA 13/11/1984 GEN DUPLICATE

JOTTAM TOKO TANIA TOKO RIBIA 15/01/1991 ST DUPLICATE
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JOYDEEP DAS ANIL CHANDRA DAS 26/05/1992 SC DUPLICATE

JOYDEEP DAS ANIL CHANDRA DAS 26/05/1992 SC DUPLICATE

JULIAS REANG ARJUN ROY REANG 20/10/1989 ST DUPLICATE

JUMI DAS DWIPENDRA NARAYAN DAS 20/09/1991 GEN DUPLICATE

JUTIMALA NIRMALIA NOREN NIRMALIA 08/06/1987 ST DUPLICATE

KAKU PANGGENG KANOT PANGGENG 10/06/1994 ST DUPLICATE

KANGKAN DEKA PRASANNA KR DEKA 01/07/1995 SC DUPLICATE

KAPUIPII PAUL PUNGDING A 15/01/1992 ST DUPLICATE

KARABI BORUAH PADMADHAR BORUAH 18/01/1994 GEN DUPLICATE

KATEM BOKO TAPING BOKO 01/01/1985 ST DUPLICATE

KENPIN BASAR MARKEN BASAR 06/04/1990 ST DUPLICATE

KENU BUI TAKE BUI 01/06/1989 ST DUPLICATE

KEVIYIE YHOKHA SELEVI YHOKHA 19/09/1991 ST DUPLICATE

KINKAR DAS NAGEN CHANDRA DAS 01/07/1987 OBC DUPLICATE

KISHAN DEBBARMA BAHADUR DEBBARMA 10/03/1990 ST DUPLICATE

KISHAN DEBBARMA BAHADUR DEBBARMA 10/03/1990 ST DUPLICATE

KISHAN DEBBARMA BAHADUR DEBBARMA 10/03/1990 ST DUPLICATE

KOGE AMO BEKO AMO 01/04/1987 ST DUPLICATE

KOJ ATUNG KOJ ANAND 12/04/1988 ST DUPLICATE

KONTHOUJAM BHOGENDRA K IBOHANBI SINGH 07/03/1991 GEN DUPLICATE

KSANBORLANG KHARAKOR OSPISON LINUS MARBANIANG 07/06/1991 ST DUPLICATE

KUEEN PEGU MUKHYA NATH PEGU 08/08/1988 ST DUPLICATE

KULDIP DEBBARMA HARIKRISHNA DEBBARMA 14/04/1988 ST DUPLICATE

KULDIP DEBBARMA HARIKRISHNA DEBBARMA 14/04/1988 ST DUPLICATE

L LUCY TOUTHANG NGAMKHOLUN TOUTHANG 29/12/1992 ST DUPLICATE

L LUCY TOUTHANG NGAMKHOLUN TOUTHANG 29/12/1992 ST DUPLICATE

L LUCY TOUTHANG NGAMKHOLUN TOUTHANG 29/12/1992 ST DUPLICATE

LACHIT CHOWHAI JAYGESWAR CHOWHAI 03/02/1989 ST DUPLICATE

LAKSHYA DEORI BHUPEN DEORI 01/03/1990 ST DUPLICATE

LARIHUN NONGRUM LOKET PYNGROPE 17/08/1989 ST DUPLICATE

LICHA ANJU LICHA PACHA 11/06/1984 ST DUPLICATE

LIKHA REMA LIKHA RIKA 03/07/1990 ST DUPLICATE

LIKHA SERA LIKHA NANA 10/01/1990 ST DUPLICATE

LIKHA SERA LIKHA NANA 10/01/1990 ST DUPLICATE

LIKHA SERA LIKHA NANA 10/01/1990 ST DUPLICATE

MADHURIKA GOGOI HEMEN KUMAR GOGOI 28/11/1992 OBC DUPLICATE

MANASH PROTIM BORGOHAIN PARAG BORGOHAIN 02/06/1992 OBC DUPLICATE

MARI RIME JHUMMAR RIME 19/02/1992 ST DUPLICATE

MARSHEL HRANGKHAWL BERSUT KUMAR HRANGKHAWL 18/06/1992 ST DUPLICATE

MARTINA SAPAM BRAJAMANI SAPAM 06/02/1991 OBC DUPLICATE

MEMORY DEBBARMA GANESH DEBBARMA 12/01/1993 ST DUPLICATE

MEMORY DEBBARMA GANESH DEBBARMA 12/01/1993 ST DUPLICATE

MEMORY DEBBARMA GANESH DEBBARMA 12/01/1993 ST DUPLICATE

MEWAN KHRAW SHYLLA C RAYMOND KHARSHIING 16/08/1991 ST DUPLICATE

MEXMI SAPAM GOPEN SAPAM 13/07/1995 GEN DUPLICATE
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MICHAEL KHARSATI BENJAMIN WARJRI 26/03/1993 ST DUPLICATE

MICHAEL KHARSATI BENJAMIN WARJRI 26/03/1993 GEN DUPLICATE

MIHIN NGILYANG MIHIN TASSER 20/05/1986 ST DUPLICATE

MILLO RINYA MILLO BAKHANG 27/12/1992 ST DUPLICATE

MIN E NEKONG WENKONG NEKONG 01/07/1990 ST DUPLICATE

MINAM MIBANG TAPOR MIBANG 29/10/1990 ST DUPLICATE

MINTU DEBBARMA RAMANI DEBBARMA 26/02/1991 ST DUPLICATE

MOFIDUL ISLAM KHANDOKAR ABDULLAH KHANDOKAR 21/01/1992 GEN DUPLICATE

MOGAM ETE HORMO ETE 30/07/1987 ST DUPLICATE

MONGVE TERANG SONASING TERANG 04/08/1992 ST DUPLICATE

MOPIN LINGFA RACHUNG LINGFA 05/04/1989 ST DUPLICATE

MOUMITA DEB TAPAS DEB 05/12/1993 GEN DUPLICATE

MOUSUMI DEB DILIP CHANDRA DEB 20/09/1994 OBC DUPLICATE

MRIDU PAWAN BARMAN DHARANI BARMAN 28/11/1992 GEN DUPLICATE

MRIDUL SUTRADHAR RANJIT SUTRADHAR 01/01/1992 SC DUPLICATE

MRIDUL SUTRADHAR RANJIT SUTRADHAR 01/01/1992 SC DUPLICATE

MRIGENDRA DEV SARMA PARAMESWAR DEV SARMA 04/05/1990 GEN DUPLICATE

MRINAL KANTI RAJAK JOGESH CHANDRA RAJAK 30/11/1992 SC DUPLICATE

MUNNY LUSI BOKAR LUSI SORUM 13/10/1990 ST DUPLICATE

MUSTAQUE SANI ABDUL HAI 31/07/1992 GEN DUPLICATE

MUTU YOMCHA TAMU YOMCHA 04/05/1990 ST DUPLICATE

NABAJYOTI BORI BOLORAM BORI 15/06/1983 ST DUPLICATE

NABAM NUYAH NABAM TAGI 30/09/1993 ST DUPLICATE

NAGA RAJU NURUKURTHI NAGESWARA RAO 06/01/1989 OBC DUPLICATE

NAMRATA HANDIQUE ROBIN HANDIQUE 19/01/1993 OBC DUPLICATE

NANDINI KAUSHIK MUKSHYADA AGAMACHARYA 25/12/1987 GEN DUPLICATE

NANDITA DAS BIRENDRA CHANDRA DAS 02/01/1992 SC DUPLICATE

NARUTTAM DAS KHOKAN CHANDRA DAS 19/03/1992 SC DUPLICATE

NAWANG BAPU LOBSANG PHUNSU BAPU 15/05/1986 ST DUPLICATE

NAWANG BAPU LOBSANG PHUNSU BAPU 15/05/1986 ST DUPLICATE

NAYAN JYOTI DAS RAM CHARAN DAS 23/11/1993 GEN DUPLICATE

NAYAN KUMAR DAS NITUL CHANDRA DAS 31/12/1991 OBC DUPLICATE

NEETA SHARMA MANOJ SHARMA 21/07/1992 GEN DUPLICATE

NILAM KUMER SHYAM BROJENDRA NATH SHYAM 08/09/1989 ST DUPLICATE

NILIMOY BORDOLOI LATE DADHI RAM BORDOLOI 15/07/1989 ST DUPLICATE

NITUL BORO DEBEN BORO 31/12/1987 ST DUPLICATE

NRIPATI BARMAN ANIL CHANDRA BARMAN 26/08/1988 SC DUPLICATE

OLYMPICA PATHAK AKHIL PATHAK 29/08/1993 GEN DUPLICATE

OLYMPICA PATHAK AKHIL PATHAK 29/08/1993 GEN DUPLICATE

OMEM LEGO ROBINSON LEGO 12/05/1990 ST DUPLICATE

OMEM NOPI ONYANG NOPI 10/10/1987 ST DUPLICATE

PALADUGU VENKAIAH PALADUGU PEDDA PITCHAIAH 10/06/1990 GEN DUPLICATE

PALLABI DAS BHABANANDA DAS 31/05/1993 SC DUPLICATE

PANKAJ MAJUMDER NIRANJAN MAJUMDER 09/03/1993 SC DUPLICATE

PARAG BORO DINABANDHU BORO 10/04/1991 ST DUPLICATE
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PARENDRA REANG KANGSHA RAM REANG 06/02/1995 ST DUPLICATE

PARTHA DEBBARMA PRATAP CHANDRA DEBBARMA 21/02/1990 ST DUPLICATE

PARTHA DEBBARMA PRATAP CHANDRA DEBBARMA 21/02/1990 ST DUPLICATE

PARTHA PRATIM KONWAR AKHIL KONWAR 24/06/1991 OBC DUPLICATE

PARTHA SARKAR PATIT PABAN SARKAR 25/09/1987 SC DUPLICATE

PARUK RANJAN BARMAN PROTUNJOY BARMAN 30/10/1992 ST DUPLICATE

PENCIL SARING NANGO SARING 18/11/1994 ST DUPLICATE

PRABAL LASKAR JATIRAM LASKAR 17/12/1990 OBC DUPLICATE

PRANAB DEKA DHARANI DEKA 01/06/1992 SC DUPLICATE

PRANATI MANDAL AMULYA MANDAL 23/10/1992 SC DUPLICATE

PRANATI MANDAL AMULYA MANDAL 23/10/1992 SC DUPLICATE

PRANJIT BARA JAMINI BARA 04/06/1990 SC DUPLICATE

PRASANJIT BHOWMIK NIDESH CHANDRA BHOWMIK 01/12/1990 GEN DUPLICATE

PRASENJIT DEBNATH RAKHAL CHANDRA DEBNATH 26/06/1990 GEN DUPLICATE

PRATAP KUMAR MEENA KADU LAL MEENA 17/08/1993 ST DUPLICATE

PRITOM HAZARIKA BIDYUT HAZARIKA 10/10/1991 ST DUPLICATE

PRIYAKSHI BORAH RAM CHANDRA BORAH 31/12/1993 OBC DUPLICATE

PRIYOKUMARI YUMNAM Y AMUMACHA SINGH 01/03/1993 OBC DUPLICATE

PRONITA SAIKIA BOLIN SAIKIA 13/12/1990 ST DUPLICATE

PRONITA SAIKIA BOLIN SAIKIA 13/12/1990 ST DUPLICATE

PRONITA SAIKIA BOLIN SAIKIA 13/12/1990 ST DUPLICATE

PYNBIANGLANG SYIEMLIEH LESTON PDE 01/08/1987 ST DUPLICATE

PYNDAPBORLANG MARWEIN PHERLIN MAWLIEH 02/09/1984 ST DUPLICATE

RABIN BARO MAHESH BARO 31/12/1987 ST DUPLICATE

RAJAN PAUL RANA PAUL 01/10/1991 GEN DUPLICATE

RAJIB DAS KASHINATH DAS 11/06/1992 SC DUPLICATE

RAJIB DAS LT PADMESWAR DAS 01/01/1985 SC DUPLICATE

RAKESH MISHRA RAJ KUMAR MISHRA 04/12/1989 GEN DUPLICATE

RAKTIM RANJAN GOGOI KANTESWAR GOGOI 04/10/1988 OBC DUPLICATE

RALBOM PANGGENG ONO PANGGENG 12/07/1989 ST DUPLICATE

RAMU DEBNATH BALAI DEBNATH 19/02/1991 OBC DUPLICATE

RANA GHOSH LT NARAYAN CHANDRA GHOSH 10/06/1980 OBC DUPLICATE

RANA REBE NARBO REBE 15/06/1993 ST DUPLICATE

RANJAN KUMAR DAS LATE PHANIDHAR DAS 06/08/1992 ST DUPLICATE

RANJIT CHAKMA RAJESHWAR CHAKMA 01/02/1996 ST DUPLICATE

RANJIT DAS BIMAL CHANDRA DAS 24/11/1990 SC DUPLICATE

REEMA  CHAKRABORTY SADHAN  CHAKRABORTY 20/03/1991 GEN DUPLICATE

RELLY KHYRIEMMUJAT LATE ARTIS KHARKONGOR 11/01/1993 ST DUPLICATE

RIJUMONI DEVI DINESH CH SHARMA 05/12/1995 GEN DUPLICATE

RIKKI LOYI TORIK LOYI 26/02/1990 ST DUPLICATE

RIKKI LOYI TORIK LOYI 26/02/1990 ST DUPLICATE

RINKU DOLEY NIRMAL DOLEY 29/11/1993 ST DUPLICATE

RISHABH SHARMA RAKESH SHARMA 27/05/1992 GEN DUPLICATE

RITUPON SONOWAL LATE KARUNA KANTA SONOWAL 01/01/1989 ST DUPLICATE

ROHIT ROY LAXMI PRASAD ROY 07/11/1987 OBC DUPLICATE
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ROMA DAS MOHAN CHANDRA DAS 20/04/1990 SC DUPLICATE

RONALD RAJBANGSHI HIRANYA KUMAR RAJBANGSHI 23/01/1992 OBC DUPLICATE

ROSEMA LANGTHASA JAYANTA LANGTHASA 01/10/1993 ST DUPLICATE

RUBU YABYANG RUBU PUNU 07/11/1989 ST DUPLICATE

RUBUL NATH ADHAR CHANDRA NATH 11/06/1992 OBC DUPLICATE

RUPAK DEBBARMA RANJIT DEBBARMA 26/11/1985 SC DUPLICATE

RUPAK DEBBARMA RANJIT DEBBARMA 26/11/1985 ST DUPLICATE

RUTH YEPTHOMI VIKIYE YEPTHOMI 22/03/1991 ST DUPLICATE

SACHIN DAS ANIL DAS 07/08/1989 SC DUPLICATE

SACHIN DAS ANIL DAS 07/08/1989 SC DUPLICATE

SAGAR ROY TAPAN KUMAR ROY 11/10/1990 GEN DUPLICATE

SAGAR ROY TAPAN KUMAR ROY 11/10/1990 GEN DUPLICATE

SAGARIKA DEKA SONESWAR DEKA 02/02/1995 GEN DUPLICATE

SAHELI SAHA SANKAR SAHA 08/01/1992 GEN DUPLICATE

SAIKAT  DAS KRISHNA  MOHAN  DAS 09/04/1992 SC DUPLICATE

SAM JAMATIA RAMANI SADHAN JAMATIA 07/08/1993 ST DUPLICATE

SANDIPAN BISWAS SUBRATA BISWAS 02/06/1992 GEN DUPLICATE

SANDIPAN BISWAS SUBRATA BISWAS 02/06/1992 GEN DUPLICATE

SANJEEV PRASAD NAND KISHOR PRASAD 08/09/1989 OBC DUPLICATE

SANJEEV PRASAD NAND KISHOR PRASAD 08/09/1989 OBC DUPLICATE

SANKAR DAIMARI MONIRAM DAIMARI 26/06/1993 ST DUPLICATE

SANKAR DAIMARI MONIRAM DAIMARI 26/06/1993 ST DUPLICATE

SANKAR K SANGMA SALKITH D SHIRA 08/09/1994 ST DUPLICATE

SANKAR K SANGMA SALKITH D SHIRA 08/09/1994 ST DUPLICATE

SANKAR K SANGMA SALKITH D SHIRA 08/09/1994 ST DUPLICATE

SANSWMA BARO BINANDA BARO 01/04/1988 ST DUPLICATE

SANTOSH KALAI LT ANANTA KALAI 30/04/1990 ST DUPLICATE

SATRAJIT DUTTA SUKHASAGAR DUTTA 23/10/1983 GEN DUPLICATE

SATYAJIT BHAUMIK KAMAL BHAUMIK 15/09/1991 GEN DUPLICATE

SAURAV JYOTI KALITA RABINDRA NATH KALITA 10/04/1992 GEN DUPLICATE

SHARIF UDDIN AHMED SAHIDUR RAHMAN 30/11/1993 GEN DUPLICATE

SHYAM SUNDAR AGARWALA GHISHARAM AGARWALA 12/10/1989 GEN DUPLICATE

SHYAMAL DEBBARMA BIDHI DEBBARMA 06/10/1994 ST DUPLICATE

SHYAMALINA MODAK SAMIR MODAK 15/12/1992 GEN DUPLICATE

SILPA HAZARIKA ANIL HAZARIKA 05/09/1990 GEN DUPLICATE

SILPA HAZARIKA ANIL HAZARIKA 05/09/1990 GEN DUPLICATE

SMITA BANIK SUJIT BANIK 05/05/1993 GEN DUPLICATE

SONWAN TESIA WASUM TESIA 14/05/1984 ST DUPLICATE

SONWAN TESIA WASUM TESIA 14/05/1984 ST DUPLICATE

SONY JOHN LAWRINIANG RICKY KURBAH 10/03/1994 ST DUPLICATE

SOURADEEP RAKSHIT DHIMAN RAKSHIT 21/09/1994 GEN DUPLICATE

SOURAJIT CHOWDHURY S P CHOWDHURY 25/11/1992 GEN DUPLICATE

SOURAV BANIK SANTOSH KUMAR BANIK 17/10/1992 GEN DUPLICATE

SRIJITA ROY BIPLABENDU ROY 03/06/1992 GEN DUPLICATE

SUBHRANGSHU SAHA SITANSU SAHA 05/02/1994 GEN DUPLICATE
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SUBHRANGSHU SAHA SITANSU SAHA 05/02/1994 GEN DUPLICATE

SUBHRANGSHU SAHA SITANSU SAHA 05/02/1994 GEN DUPLICATE

SUBIJIT SINHA GOPIBALLAB SINHA 30/06/1990 OBC DUPLICATE

SUBRATA DEBBARMA SUBHASH DEBBARMA 31/12/1992 ST DUPLICATE

SUDIPTA DAS RAGHU NANDAN DAS 08/04/1990 SC DUPLICATE

SUDIPTA DAS RAGHU NANDAN DAS 08/04/1990 SC DUPLICATE

SUDIPTA DAS RAGHU NANDAN DAS 08/04/1990 SC DUPLICATE

SUMAN DEBNATH UTTAM DEBNATH 21/03/1990 GEN DUPLICATE

SUMAN KUMAR DEY MRITUNJOY DEY 08/09/1993 OBC DUPLICATE

SUMAN PAUL SUNIL BARAN PAUL 12/12/1990 GEN DUPLICATE

SUMAN PEGU JAGANATH PEGU 21/01/1985 ST DUPLICATE

SUNIL KUMAR YADAV ISHWAR YADAV 10/11/1991 OBC DUPLICATE

SURAJIT SARKAR HIMANGSHU SARKAR 05/09/1992 SC DUPLICATE

SURJYA MORANG BIMAN MORANG 03/09/1992 ST DUPLICATE

SUSHMITA DEKA GOLOK CHANDRA DEKA 18/02/1991 GEN DUPLICATE

SUSMITA PAUL PRADIP PAUL 28/11/1992 GEN DUPLICATE

SWAPNALI HAZARIKA RATUL HAZARIKA 25/11/1991 GEN DUPLICATE

SWAPNALI HAZARIKA RATUL HAZARIKA 25/11/1991 GEN DUPLICATE

TABA RAJU TABA RABIA 24/04/1989 ST DUPLICATE

TABA RAJU TABA RABIA 24/04/1989 ST DUPLICATE

TADO NYICYOR TAPOP NYICYOR 05/06/1991 ST DUPLICATE

TADO NYICYOR TAPOP NYICYOR 05/06/1991 ST DUPLICATE

TAKO LEYA DAKI LEYA 09/03/1982 ST DUPLICATE

TAPE LUTE TARO LUTE 05/08/1995 ST DUPLICATE

TAPE LUTE TARO LUTE 05/08/1995 ST DUPLICATE

TAPI BYAI TAPI LOMA 13/03/1995 ST DUPLICATE

TAPI LODER TAPI LOMA 21/03/1992 ST DUPLICATE

TAPI LODER TAPI LOMA 21/03/1992 ST DUPLICATE

TENZIN WANGMU TEMPA TSERING 30/04/1992 ST DUPLICATE

TENZING WANGDI THONGDOK PEMA KHANDU THONGDOK 10/11/1992 ST DUPLICATE

TENZING WANGDI THONGDOK PEMA KHANDU THONGDOK 10/11/1992 ST DUPLICATE

THANGMINLEN LHUNGDIM ONKAM LHUNGDIM 17/04/1993 ST DUPLICATE

THOCHI SEB RENGMA ATHANG SEB RENGMA 23/06/1991 ST DUPLICATE

TILLING NATO TILLING TAKO 25/06/1991 ST DUPLICATE

TIRLINGI MADHAVA RAO TIRLINGI VENKATA RAO 05/07/1992 SC DUPLICATE

TRIDIP RAKTIM HAZOWARY BIREN HAZOWARY 09/01/1991 ST DUPLICATE

TUMGAM ESHI HENTUM ESHI 02/11/1988 ST DUPLICATE

TUMGAM ESHI HENTUM ESHI 02/11/1988 ST DUPLICATE

TUSIA DAS TUSHAR KANTI DAS 16/04/1992 SC DUPLICATE

UDAYAN DAS UTTAM DAS 23/06/1994 SC DUPLICATE

UDAYAN DAS UTTAM DAS 23/06/1994 SC DUPLICATE

UTPAL BASUMATARY ATUL BASUMATARY 31/12/1989 ST DUPLICATE

VASHWATI GHOSH SUBRATA GHOSH 10/12/1991 OBC DUPLICATE

VIJAYAKUMAR S SANGHU P 25/11/1986 OBC DUPLICATE

VIKI DAS DHANANJAY DAS 25/11/1990 SC DUPLICATE
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VIKI DAS DHANANJAY DAS 25/11/1990 SC DUPLICATE

WASIFA FARHEN WAHAB ALI 11/02/1995 GEN DUPLICATE

WASIM AKRAM MUSTAFA ANSARI 22/10/1992 OBC DUPLICATE

YENGKHOM MILANNAR SINGH YENGKHOM ACHOU SINGH 11/09/1987 SC DUPLICATE

ZUBENTHUNG PIKHAMO NGULLY 12/05/1989 ST DUPLICATE


